
Get American Report

Salvage Title Issued

Accident Reported

Imported Vehicle

Number of Odometer
readings: 8

Highlights

Audi A5
Located in : Poland
Vehicle reference:
WAULFAFR4EAXXXXXX

Model Year : 2014
Body Type : Coupe
Fuel Type :  Petrol
Engine Size : 1984 cm3
Engine Power : 162kW/ 220 hp

No issue reported
Stolen
Not Reported Stolen

No issue reported

Accident

Quick Check

Owner Number of
owners : 2

Owners in Poland

Number of Transfers : 1

Age
8

Vehicle Year
2014

Vehicle Age

First Registration Date: 
2014-07-01

Latest Inspection:
2021-09-07

Inspection

Identity Check
Not Reported Scrapped

Damage
Accident Reported

Vehicle History Report

A CheckCarz Vehicle History Report is based on Information Supplied to CheckCarz. Other Information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CheckCarz. Use this report as one important tool, along

with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better descision about yout next car.

Odometer

128315

Last Reported: 2021- 09-07



History Information
Date Mileage Event

2014-07-01 First Registration Abroad

65 mile
105 km

2014-08-21 Odometer Reading Reported

2015-10-04 Accident Reported in United Stated

Accident
This vehicle has had an Accident. Have it inspected by a mechanic before purchasing.

18,511 mile
29,790 km

2015-11-25 Insurance Claim reported in United States
Salvage Title was issued in United States

Salvage Title
This vehicle had a salvage title issued in USA. Check the condition of the vehicle with a

mechanic before purchasing.

2015-12-27 Imported from United States to Lithuania

2016-02-15 Damage reported in Lithuania
Damage Areas:

Vehicle Damage on all sides
Damage Reported for:

Air-conditioning
Windshield / Glass
Upholstery
Passive safety System
Chassis
External Lighting
Suspension System
Active Safety System
Body Parts

2019-08-29 94,000 km Damage reported in Germany
Damage area:

Right Front
Front

Damage reported for:
Body Parts

2020-06-17 Accident reported in Germany
Damage Areas:

Right Front
Front
Left front

Damage Reported for:
Air-conditioning
Chassis
External Lighting
Active Safety System
Body Parts



Date Mileage Event

History Information

Accident
This vehicle has had an Accident. Have it inspected by a mechanic before purchasing.

116,500 km2020-06-22 Odometer Reading Reported

116,720 km2020-09-09 Inspected in Poland
Inspection Type: Regular
Inspection Passed

2020-09-15 Imported from Germany to Poland
Registered in Poland
New Owner Reported
Owner Type: Private Individual

128,000 km2021-08-16 Damage reported in Poland
Damage Area:

Left Rear
Rear

127,830 km2021-08-18 Odometer Reading Reported

128,315 km2021-09-07 Inspected in Poland
Inspection Type: Regular
Inspection Passed

2021-09-16 Damage reported in Poland
Damage Area:

Left Rear
Rear

2021-09-19 Vehicle Insured
Liability insurance valid until 2022-09-18

2022-02-14 Damage reported in Poland

2022-05-11 New Owner Reported
Owner Type: Private Individual

Based on data reviewed  from 22 countries in Europe and North America



CheckCarz Glossary
Model Year

This term is Defined by the manufacturer but it is typically the year the vehickle is
built. If the model year does not appear on the CheckCraz report, it is because the
manufacturer did not include this information in the VIN. Model year can normally

be determined by the vehicle age.

Quick Check
A snapshot of the information Checkcarz has abstructed from our extensive database

to determine whether a vehicle has been reported stolen, reported scrapped,
pubilically imported or ever used for non-personal purposes. This summary is based

upon all the information supplied to CheckCarz from various sources. Additional
information aout this vehicle, including these potential prolems, may exist and may

not have been reported to CheckCarz.

Vehicle Reference
User-provided value to identify the vehicle during CheckCarz Vehicle History Report

retrieval process and to confirm vehicle identity on the report itself.


